WORLD SERIES

POKER

X AL

RANK PLAYER

1 Erika Moutinho

2 Amanda Sizmore
3 Theresa Jones

4 Traci Brown

5 Helene Strafford
6 Valerie Stephens
7 Mandi Incorvaia
8 Amanda Musumeci
9 Roneen Shaffer
10 Sarah Pluard

11 Jennifer Cox

12 Xiu Deng

13 Margaret Phillips
14 Lauren Billings

15 Barbara Maeker
16 Beata Wielgoszewski
17 Tracy Rouse

18 Crystal Sloan-Wallace
19 Perla Vasquez

20 Michelle Denolf
21 Karina Jett

22 Jennafer Liebig
23 Jennifer Greaves
24 Maxi Mueller

25 Cynthia Harrigan
26 April Facey

27 Karen Fisher

28 Bing Du

29 Lisa Ahumada

30 Andrea Hinojosa
31 Patricia Lavender
32 Cynthia Patterson
33 Shana Matthews
34 Irina Batorevich
35 Halli Pinson

36 Susan Pritchett
37 Teresa Savage

38 Christy Cranford
39 Amy Rennert

40 Heidi Wadas

2011 42nd Annual World Series of Poker
Event #53: Ladies No-Limit Hold’em Championship
END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1

Amazon

Entries: 1055 Remaining Players (at EOD): 137 Places Paid: 0
Buyin: $1,000 Prize Pool: $949,500

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY
EASTON, CT, US
Woodland Hills, CA, US
Aurora, CO, US

Cedar Park, TX, US
Holbrook, NY, US
Desoto, TX, US

Las Vegas, NV, US
PHILADELPHIA, PA, US
WEST VANCOUVER, BC, CA
Happy Valley, OR, US
SANTA MONICA, CA, US
WEST BLOOMFIELD, MI, US
BALA CYNWYD, PA, US
BROOKLYN, NY, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Plainville, CT, US
TORONTO, ON, CA
Winnipeg, MB, CA
Burbank, CA, US
Milwaukie, OR, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
OAK RIDGE, NC, US
WINNIPEG, MB, CA
Berlin, , DE

ARROYO GRANDE, CA, US
PORT MOODY, , CA
Tulsa, OK, US

Modesto, CA, US
GAHANNA, OH, US
Monterrey, MO, MX
Las Vegas, NV, US
CHATSWORTH, GA, US
Mill Valley, CA, US
MOSCOW, , RU

LOS GATOS, CA, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
PANAMA CITY, FL, US
Glenpool, OK, US
TIBURON, CA, US
ROCHESTER, NY, US

CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT
37,500 Amazon /359/1
26,000 Amazon /359 /2
21,600 Amazon /359/3

5,100 Amazon /359/4
15,200 Amazon /359/5
16,700 Amazon /359/6
35,100 Amazon /359/7
30,700 Amazon /359/8
15,500 Amazon /359/9
17,600 Amazon /360/1
12,700 Amazon /360 /2
54,900 Amazon / 360/ 3

4,300 Amazon /360/4
24,100 Amazon /360/5
21,800 Amazon /360/6
13,300 Amazon /360/7
27,800 Amazon /360/8
58,000 Amazon /360/9
13,700 Amazon/361/1
24,000 Amazon /361/2
30,600 Amazon /361/3
29,300 Amazon /361/4

7,000 Amazon /361/5
23,600 Amazon /361/7
20,400 Amazon /361/8
14,100 Amazon /361/9

7,200 Amazon /362 /1
67,800 Amazon /362 /3

9,000 Amazon /362 /4

1 Amazon /362 /5

8,900 Amazon /362 /6
19,500 Amazon /362 /7
27,200 Amazon /362 /8
31,900 Amazon /362 /9
22,700 Amazon /363 /1
16,000 Amazon /363 /2
37,100 Amazon /363 /3
30,300 Amazon /363 /4
11,200 Amazon /363 /5
11,000 Amazon /363/6
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Courtney Gee
Katherine Stahl
Barbara Kearney
Deborah Worleyroberts
Sandra Swearingen
Kataneh Hamidi
Delilah Strayski
Bree Goldman
Marina Kolbeshkina
Stephanie Modica Tricomi
Christina Lindley
Jennifer Cowan
Laura Desantis
Donna Delfin

May Saelee

Wendy Woodgate
Kathleen Mahaney
Amanda Baker
Maria Arena

Lisa Parsons

Lele Baker
Oluwashola Akindele
Nelli Shteyn
Pamela Roberts
Rita Baumer
Kimberly Lim
Melanie Banfield
Linda Mcdonald
Lisa Vanageatigul
Mckenzie Haglund
Raylene Celaya
Valerie Mccolligan
Gretchen Brummer
Wendy Cordiner
Jessica Dawley
Tonya Baltazar
Sarah Herzali

Elena Tkacheva
Kathy Chang
Camille Cannon
Dawn Thomas

Ana Marquez-Esteban
Yu Kurita

Gina Hecht
Michelle Chase

Lisa Santy

Monica Hambley
Carol Tomlinson
Stacie Boehm

Hana Cho

Marsha Wolak
Frances Ey

Surrey, BC, CA

SAN RAMON, CA, US
LODI, CA, US

HOVE EAST SUSSEX, , GB
Kansas City, MO, US
ALISO VIEJO, CA, US
Edmonton, AB, CA
Las Vegas, NV, US
Moscow, , RU
Minneola, FL, US

LAS VEGAS, nv, US
Palatine, IL, US
Oradell, NJ, US
FOLSOM, CA, US
Anchorage, AK, US
Devlin, ON, CA
Medina, OH, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Galatina, , IT

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Houston, TX, US

AT

Houston, TX, US
ALTADENA, CA, US
LOS ANGELES, CA, US
Richmond, BC, CA
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
NASHVILLE, TN, US
SAN JOSE, CA, US
COLORADO SPRINGS, CO, US
LAS CRUCES, NM, US
Fountain, CO, US

LA VERNIA, TX, US
GILBERT, AZ, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Plan De Cuques, , FR
Moscow, , RU
Valencia, CA, US
FAIRFIELD, CA, US
SOUTHGATE, MlI, US
BETHESDA, MD, US
TOKYO, , IP

LOS ANGELES, CA, US
KANSAS CITY, MO, US
EL SEGUNDO, CA, US
LOVES PARK, IL, US
PONTE VEDRA BEACH, FL, US
SHERIDAN, WY, US
LOS ANGELES, CA, US
SARASOQTA, FL, US
MIRAMAR BEACH, FL, US

22,800
22,400
53,400
26,900
41,600
10,900
26,200
30,800
22,900
15,500
14,500
21,900
17,000
16,100

5,900
28,500
36,300
40,700
17,100
15,200
22,000
52,200

8,700
57,200
16,900
13,300
42,000
25,800
13,300
19,200

9,700
11,200
43,200
11,000
14,000
17,100
41,600
16,200
24,000

6,800
16,300
17,800
51,000
14,400
44,500
13,400

5,200
63,800
10,400
40,400
32,700
41,000

Amazon /363/8
Amazon /363 /9
Amazon /364 /1
Amazon /364 /2
Amazon /364 /3
Amazon /364 /4
Amazon /364 /5
Amazon /364 /6
Amazon /364 /7
Amazon /364 /8
Amazon /364/9
Amazon /365/1
Amazon / 365/ 2
Amazon / 365/ 3
Amazon /365 /4
Amazon /365/5
Amazon /365/6
Amazon /365 /7
Amazon /365/8
Amazon /365/9
Amazon /366 /1
Amazon /366 /2
Amazon /366 /3
Amazon /366 /4
Amazon /366 /5
Amazon /366 /6
Amazon /366 /7
Amazon / 366/ 8
Amazon /366/9
Amazon /367 /1
Amazon /367 /2
Amazon /367 /3
Amazon /367 /4
Amazon /367 /5
Amazon /367 /6
Amazon /367 /7
Amazon /367 /8
Amazon /367 /9
Amazon /368 /1
Amazon /368 /2
Amazon /368 /3
Amazon /368 /4
Amazon /368 /5
Amazon /368 /6
Amazon /368 /7
Amazon /368 /8
Amazon /368 /9
Amazon /369/1
Amazon /369 /2
Amazon /369/3
Amazon /369 /4
Amazon /369 /5
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Xuan Liu

Valerie Cross
Laurie Swaney
Elishia Trainer
Moran Merdinger
Cheryl Warson
Viktoriya Gromova
Deborah Osborne
Lisa Delvecchio
Michelle Richey
Erica Schoenberg
Mafalda Lopes
Esther Bonding
Kelly Jensen
Celine Bastian

Eva Pirro
Elizabeth Bennettmartin
Sandra Kasinowicz
Sidsel Boesen
Sarah Tolagson
Uyen Phan
Kristine Zakaite
Natalie Gerling
Jonathan Epstein
Janice Mansfield
Kendra Wray

Erica Sumner
Dana Jewell
Catarina Santos
Theresa Simon
Charlet Molique
Alexandra Petitjean
Patricia Glass
Terri Evanowski
Peg Ledman
Helena Brett
Suzanne Poirier
Gloutnez Genevine
Lisa Hamilton
Sandra Wong

Rita Estes
Veronica Dabul
Kirsten Schreiber
Oksana Jancevic
Jennifer Glanville

MISSISSAUGA, ON, CA
LAWRENCEBURG, IN, US
OLYMPIA, WA, US

Las Vegas, NV, US
Flushing, NY, US
Pahrump, NV, US
HILLSBORO, OR, US
Wellsburg, WV, US
Vancouver, , CA

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
PORTO, , PT

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Euless, TX, US

Paris, TX, FR
Bechhofen, , DE
SCARBOROUGH, ON, CA
EL DORADO HILLS, CA, US
COPENHAGEN, , DK
Monterey, CA, US

San Diego, CA, US
Riga, , LV

ORANGE, CA, US
TUSTIN, CA, US

KATY, TX, US

New Braunfels, TX, US
WALKER, LA, US
Atwood, KS, US
SANTO TIRSO, , PT
CHICAGO, IL, US
Granada Hills, CA, US
FR

Houston, TX, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
GOODLETTSVILLE, TN, US
Hednesford, , GB
Shawville, QC, CA

QC, CA

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Burnaby, BC, CA
TULSA, OK, US
BUENOS AIRES, , AR
Tracy, CA, US
TORONTO, ON, CA
lowa City, 1A, US

25,600
18,800

9,300

7,200
26,400

4,500
13,200
40,400

8,400
20,300
37,400
36,900
20,400
19,200
79,000
14,600
31,700
13,200
12,600
16,400
25,400
18,000
32,900
43,000
15,500
23,900
17,500

8,800
11,800
10,000
20,600
17,500
28,300
14,400
31,800
19,200
18,300
19,500
16,900
10,200
21,200
16,900
54,100
39,400
12,600

Amazon /369/6
Amazon /369 /7
Amazon /369/8
Amazon /369 /9
Amazon /370/1
Amazon /370/2
Amazon /370/3
Amazon /370/4
Amazon /370/5
Amazon /370/6
Amazon /370/7
Amazon /370/8
Amazon /370/9
Amazon /372 /1
Amazon /372 /3
Amazon /372 /4
Amazon /372 /5
Amazon /372 /6
Amazon /372 /7
Amazon /372/8
Amazon /372 /9
Amazon /373 /1
Amazon /373 /2
Amazon /373 /3
Amazon /373 /5
Amazon /373/6
Amazon /373 /7
Amazon /373/8
Amazon /373/9
Amazon /375/1
Amazon /375/2
Amazon / 375/ 3
Amazon /375/4
Amazon /375/5
Amazon /375/6
Amazon /375/8
Amazon /375/9
Amazon /376 /1
Amazon /376 /2
Amazon /376 /3
Amazon /376 /5
Amazon /376/6
Amazon /376 /7
Amazon /376/8
Amazon /376/9



